Example Order: LPL12430K P
Ordering Information
Specifications/Features
Housing
120V Triac dimmable
250 Lumens / 4W per foot
Integral driver in each unit
Superior versatility, color rendering and efficiency.

Type
Project
LPL1
Standard Output Linear LED Lighting
www.con-techlighting.com1-847-559-5500 All specifications subject to change without notice.RecyclePlease
Fixture
LPL1
Length
12 - 12-1/4"
24 - 24-1/4"
33 - 32-3/4"
Accessories (Sold Separately)
LPAJB-(BR,P) - Junction Box; 6-1/4"L x 3-5/8"W x 1"H
LPACE-(B,P) - End-to-End Connector
LPAC6-(B,P) - 6" Jumper Cable
LPAC12-(B,P) - 12" Jumper Cable
LPAC24-(B,P) - 24" Jumper Cable
LPAC72-(B,P) - 72" Jumper Cable
LPAHW72-(B,P) - 72" 3-Wire Hardwire Connector
LPAPL72-(B,P) - 72" Plug-and-Play Connector
LPAMC-(BR,P) - Adjustable Mounting Bracket
Finish
BR - Bronze
P - White